Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Lawrence - (883452) - South Ayrshire ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.67
1:17.00
2:58.89
1:40.38
1:28.75
1:27.68

to LC

37.20
1:18.10
3:00.80
1:41.60
1:29.70
1:27.70

SC WA
Pts

244
277
234
239
236
267

Date

15/03/14
25/04/15
20/09/14
21/03/15
21/03/15
21/03/15

Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
South Ayrshire Open Meet

North Ayreshire Development Meet
REN96 Graded Meet

REN96 Graded Meet

REN96 Graded Meet

Venue

Tryst

South Ayrshire
Auchenharvie
Linwood
Linwood

Linwood

License

SC0O821
SC0968
SC0925
SC0O966
SC0O966
SC0O966
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Level

2
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