Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Lawrence - (883452) - South Ayrshire ASC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.67	37.20	244	15/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	SCO821	2
100 Freestyle	1:17.00	1:18.10	277	25/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	SCO968	2
200 Freestyle	2:58.89	3:00.80	234	20/09/14	North Ayreshire Development Meet	Auchenharvie	SCO925	2
100 Breaststroke	1:40.38	1:41.60	239	21/03/15	REN96 Graded Meet	Linwood	SCO966	2
100 Backstroke	1:28.75	1:29.70	236	21/03/15	REN96 Graded Meet	Linwood	SCO966	2
100 Individual Medley	1:27.68	1:27.70	267	21/03/15	REN96 Graded Meet	Linwood	SCO966	2